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29 C.F.R. § 541.201

Directly related to management or general business operations.

(a) To qualify for the administrative exemption, an employee's primary duty must be the performance of work
directly related to the management or general business operations of the employer or the employer's
customers. The phrase “directly related to the management or general business operations” refers to the
type of work performed by the employee. To meet this requirement, an employee must perform work
directly related to assisting with the running or servicing of the business, as distinguished, for example,
from working on a manufacturing production line or selling a product in a retail or service establishment.

This document is only available to subscribers. Please log in or purchase access.

Purchase Login

Copyright © 2024 by Society of Corporate Compliance and Ethics (SCCE) & Health Care Compliance Association (HCCA). No claim to original US
Government works. All rights reserved. Usage is governed under this website’s Terms of Use.

-1-


https://compliancecosmos.org/directly-related-management-or-general-business-operations
https://corporatecompliance.org/CCEM
https://compliancecosmos.org/user/login
https://www.hcca-info.org/terms-use
https://www.hcca-info.org/terms-use

	29 C.F.R. § 541.201
	Directly related to management or general business operations.
	This document is only available to subscribers. Please log in or purchase access.



